Conway Springs Directory - May 2025

Achenbach Paul & Jeanette
Adams Sandra
Ahne Mike
Al's Automotive
Allen Eddie & Joyce
Allen Joseph
Allen Patrick & Ashley
Andra Bryan & Judy
Andra Eileen & Ronald
Andra Kenneth & Lucy
Aubushon Ron
Ball J & Tara
Barkley Geoff & Kelly
Bartonek Appliance
Bartonek Frank
Becker Leon J
Becker Melvin M
Becker William & Jamie
Beesley Frank & Sheila
Bender Dan
Bender Laura
Bender Ross
Bennett Agency The
Berntsen Matthew & Jane
Billups Edward A & Sharon A
Bishop Patty
Boyles Dave & Ellen
Boyles Nicholas & Diane
Buckman Chris & Julee
Campbell Greg & Cheryl
Campbell Payden & Rachel
Cash Peggy J
Chapman Don
Charbonneau Mike & Vesta
Christian Church
Claycamp Donald & Brenda
CLG Photography
Clum Jackie
Cobb Christy
Collins Pat
Conway Bank
Conway Springs - City Of
City Clerk
Library
Police Department
Swimming Pool
Conway Springs Health Center
Conway Springs Methodist Church
Parsonage
Conway Springs Veterinary Serv
Cook Alva
Cox Ann
Cranmer Ashley
Crowell James
CS Auto Supply LLC

869 N Bluff Rd

130 S Monnet

202 N 5th

992 W 100 Ave N

114 N 6th

1253 W 40 Ave N Argonia
211 N Cranmer

685 N Bluff Rd

118 W Wichita

1067 W 90 Ave N

401 S Bennett

989 W 100 Ave N

1241 W 110 Ave N

303 W Conway St

303 W Conway St

633 N Conway Springs Rd
808 W 80 Ave N

781 W 40 Ave N

948 W 120 Ave N

955 N Chicaskia Rd

310 S 6th

967 N Chicaskia Rd

104 S 6th

1139 W 90 Ave N

319 E Wichita

220 W Wichita

216 N Cranmer

632 N Mayfield Rd Mayfield
1155 N Victor Dr

1151 N Milan Rd

213 N 8th

869 N Conway Springs Rd
324 S 6th

318 S Church

112 N 7th

708 N Conway Springs Rd
101 W Spring

300 E Spring Apt 14

312 W Parallel

1533 W 90 Ave N

124 W Spring

208 W Spring
210 W Spring
310 W Spring
121 N Cranmer
111 W Spring
411 S 8th

318 S 7th

430 N 5th

584 N Clearwater Rd Wellington
210 N 4th

102 N Cranmer
102 S 2nd

992 W 100 Ave N
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456-3486
456-2405
456-2367
456-2522
456-2131
456-2391
456-3533
456-2984
456-2217
456-2886
456-2568
456-3433
456-2508
456-2799
456-2799
456-2265
456-2849
456-3201
456-3101
456-2657
456-3490
456-3172
456-2247
456-2151
456-2349
456-2750
456-2662
456-2978
456-2481
456-3450
456-2793
456-2941
456-2343
456-2266
456-2242
456-3279
456-3545
456-3214
456-2916
456-3160
456-2255

456-2345
456-2859
456-2277
456-2808
456-2411
456-2300
456-2200
456-2088
456-2896
456-2564
456-2841
456-2618
456-2521
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Curry Dan L

Curry Tom Jr

Dennett Gary & Jean

Devlin Sheryel

Doffing Dan & Stephanie

Doffing Joe

Dolieslager Peter D

Doll Darrin

Doll House Doggies

Doll lvan

Doll Kevin & Gina

Doll Truck Line

Dugan Thomas J

Dunn Craig & Rebecca

Durant Janet

Ebenkamp David L

Ebenkamp Greg

Ebenkamp Kurt & Jaime

Ebenkamp Mike

Ebersole Brent & Daria

Ebersole Mortuary

Ebersole Paint & Wallpaper

Ebersole Richard L

Erker George L & Rovella

Erker Jeff & Katie

Erker Mike

Farmers Co-Op Grain Assoc
Belle Plaine Office

Feather Sarah

Fisher David

Fisher Kevin

Fitts Dan

Freeman Pharmacy

Freund Michael

Friendship Center

Friess Jared & Nicole

Gambino's Pizza

Gerber Tim

Gerlach Jim

Gorman William J

Graber Rojean C

Grain Bin Liquor LLC

Grimm Leroy

Hall Jessi & Jeremy

Hamilton William E

Handy Kerry

Haney Edgar C

Hare Jesse Jr

Harper Maurice & Judy

Harrington Bruce & Carla

Harrington Eileen & Gerald

Harrington Trucking

Harrington Used Cars

Hartman Gerald & Sue

Hartman Harold & Luann

903 N Bluff Rd

1208 W 100 Ave N

313 W Parallel

110 S 6th

123 S 12th

210 N 8th

1378 W 90 Ave N

971 N Ryan Rd

114 E Spring

824 E St Louis

871 W 100 Ave N

824 E St Louis

11860 S 311 StW

1157 N Dixon Rd Milton
619 N Anson Rd Mayfield
871 N Sunset Rd

465 W 90 Ave N

211 N 3rd

870 N Sunset Rd

1046 W 90 Ave N

219 W Spring

223 W Spring

705 W Spring

508 S 6th

310 S 13th

305 N 4th

524 E Parallel

125 S Lincoln Belle Plaine
204 N 2nd

217 N 8th

214 N 7th

890 N Ryan Rd

100 E Spring

309 S 8th

310 W Spring

1129 N Milan Rd

110 N 5th

1063 W 90 Ave N

1172 W 130 Ave N

114 N 2nd

115 S 7th

121 W Spring

756 N Milan Rd

1160 W 130 Ave N

1419 N Conway Springs Rd
1613 W 60 Ave N

307 N 2nd

764 W 80 Ave N

843 N Conway Springs Rd
965 W 60 Ave N

705 W Spring

101 E Spring

897 N Conway Springs Rd
1099 N Ryan Rd

876 N Conway Springs Rd
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456-2368
456-2114
456-2315
456-2443
456-3306
456-2628
456-2516
456-2118
456-2395
456-2519
456-2180
456-2519
456-2116
456-3410
456-2404
456-2387
456-2006
456-2376
456-2342
456-2161
456-2226
456-2226
456-2226
456-2860
456-2694
456-2725
456-2222
488-3537
456-3494
456-3273
456-2352
456-3132
456-2220
456-2012
456-2933
456-3151
456-2444
456-2676
456-3499
456-3531
456-2475
456-3324
456-2551
456-3452
456-2320
456-2355
456-2576
456-2825
456-2844
456-3196
456-3283
456-2254
456-2751
456-2908
456-2634
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Haskins T
Haviland Broadband
Business Sales/Service

Business Sales/Service - Toll Free

Haviland Telephone Company
Heimerman Jerome & Virginia
Heimerman Rob & Paula
Heimerman Roy & Becky
Hein Ronald

Hemberger David
Hemberger Eldon & Sabrina
Hemberger Mike & Laura
Herndon Paul & Emily
Hilger Brian & Amber
Hilger Joe & Jill

Hilger Marissa & Austin
Hilger Tim & Judy

Hinnen Travis & Crystal
Hired Man's Grocery & Grill Inc
Hollis Cole & Jordan
Hollis Darrell & Marilyn
Holzman John

Hood Brenda L

Howard Stephanie & Cole
Hrdlicka Carol

Huff Marvin & Danielle
Johnsen Justin & Melissa
Jones Craig & Elaine
Kautz Richard

Kelly Mark A

King Alvena

King Dan

King Ryan

Klausmeyer Thomas J
Knee Jimmie D

Koch Lynn & Stacy
Koester Kent

Koester Kevin & LouAnn
Koester Nancy

Koster Jarrod & Jennifer
L & M Electric

Lange Aaron

Lange Clint & Jamie
Lange Jeff

Lange Kurt

Lange Photography
Lange Stephen J

Lange Theresa K

Leddy Dean Jr & Patsy
Leddy Keith & Michelle
LPL Financial

Mack Robert

Martin D A

Martin Elaine

Maus Perry & Lesa

814 N Conway Springs Rd
211 W Spring

Conway Springs
Conway Springs

211 W Spring

485 N Dixon Rd

582 N Conway Springs Rd
1419 W 50 Ave N

206 N 4th

1047 N Dixon Rd Milton
721 N Bluff Rd

316 S 13th

407 S Cranmer

757 N Milan Rd

915 N Dixon Rd

926 N Dixon Rd

1409 W 100 Ave N
Conway Springs

424 N 5th

311 N Leddy

421 N 12th

222 W St Louis

205 N 2nd

114 S Highland

948 N Mayfield Rd

612 E Spring

216 S 7th

1188 N Bluff Rd

431 W 80 Ave N Wellington
413 W Parallel

125 S 12th

502 S Cranmer

126 S 12th

730 N Chicaskia Rd
317 S Cranmer

714 N Milan Rd

867 N Caldwell Rd

576 N Ryan Rd

888 N Mayfield Rd

812 W Goldie

208 N 7th

1098 N Conway Springs Rd
880 N Ryan Rd

1098 N Conway Springs Rd
119 S 6th

880 N Ryan Rd

1031 W 110 Ave N

205 S Highland

1088 W 130 Ave N

982 N Chicaskia Rd
312 W Parallel

313 N 8th

310 N 8th

316 S 8th

1366 N Morris Rd
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456-2728
456-2211
456-3000
833-456-4670
456-2211
456-2889
456-2035
456-2150
456-2705
456-2075
456-2087
456-2847
456-2378
456-3220
456-2678
456-2652
456-2623
456-3275
456-3663
456-2515
456-2174
456-2470
456-3519
456-2911
456-2439
456-2147
456-3210
456-2581
456-2361
456-2123
456-2491
456-2112
456-2537
456-3511
456-2614
456-2096
456-2956
456-2742
456-2365
456-2494
456-2606
456-2839
456-3462
456-2721
456-3110
456-2710
456-2379
456-2110
456-2178
456-2044
456-2916
456-2488
456-2608
456-2053
456-2417
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May Anthony & Michelle
May Brian T
May Donna
May Edward
May Nicholas & Susan
McBride Alan
McBride Fred
McMillan Vicki
McNabney Frances
Mercer Dairy LLC
Mercer Dick
Mercer Kevin
Mercer Robert C & Sally
Metals Usa
Methodist Church
Parsonage
Meyer Debbie
Meyer Jeremy
Meyer Ken & Kathy
Meyer Ted
Shop
Meyers Ed & Vickie
Mies David
Mies Gala
Mies Vincent & Joan
Miller Ed & Diane
Murphy Clay & Shelly
Murphy W R
Neises M J
Newell Tim & Sally
Nichols Jim
Nuss Tom & Nancy
O'Neal Herald
O'neill Darrin J
Ohl Howard & Helen
Old Town
Osner Albert & Evelyn
Osner Body & Paint
Osner Clint & Jenny
Osner Dusty & Cathy
Osner George
Osner Leon & Rita
Osner Upholstery
Osner Wes & Jenna
Pauly Adam
Pauly Automotive
Pauly Darin
Pauly Shop Darin
Fax
Pfingsten Doug
Pierce Dana
Potter Steven E
Prilliman Dave
Prilliman Leonard & Marie
Prilliman Ron & Linda

1131 W 90 Ave N

215 S 12th

1117 W 90 Ave N

1127 W 90 Ave N

1252 N Conway Springs Rd
653 N Mayfield Rd Mayfield
739 N Pacific Rd Wellington
412 S Cranmer

718 W Spring

428 N Bluff Rd Argonia
1420 W 80 Ave N

428 N Bluff Rd Argonia

103 S 2nd

751 E Spring Ave

411 S 8th

318 S 7th

220 S 8th

208 N 7th

745 N Chicaskia Rd

761 N Chicaskia Rd

324 S Cranmer

224 S 8th

111 S 6th

113 S 12th

311 N Highland
1474 W 90 Ave N
1476 W 90 Ave N
117 S 2nd

1234 W 130 Ave N
835 W 90 Ave N

983 W 120 Ave N
935 W 120 Ave N
210 N 6th

579 W 100 Ave N
101 E Spring

404 S Bennett

119 E Parallel

316 W St Louis

824 N Conway Springs Rd
909 W Bennett Ct
664 N Springdale Rd
111 E Spring

315 S Church

977 W 80 Ave N

106 N 5th

740 N Conway Springs Rd
106 N 5th

612 W St Louis

784 N Conway Springs Rd
134 S Cranmer

312 W Parallel

307 N 8th

316 S 5th
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456-2871
456-2593
456-2457
456-2326
456-2818
456-3451
456-2394
456-2153
456-2987
456-2466
456-2708
456-2466
456-2403
456-3301
456-2300
456-2200
456-2434
456-2606
456-3180
456-2955
456-3105
456-2482
456-2452
456-2389
456-2536
456-2140
456-3231
456-2414
456-2547
456-3307
456-2442
456-3528
456-2861
456-3493
456-2940
456-3225
456-2478
456-3260
456-3238
456-2316
456-2450
456-2165
456-2478
456-2295
456-2233
456-2251
456-3119
456-3543
456-3153
456-2541
456-2206
456-2932
456-3131
456-2828
456-2034
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Puetz Russell

Rader Carl & Donna
Rasmussen T
Richardson Dave & Vicki
Roth William Jr

Runyan Scott & Debi

Rural Water Dist #5 Sumner County

Rush Ben
Rush Phil & Anne
Russell Joe & Karen
Salsbery Richard
Schools - Conway Springs
District Office
Elementary
High School
Middle School
Bus Barn
Lunch Count (456-EATS)
Seba Jim & Ann
Shear Beauty Salon & Boutique
Shobe L E
Shobe Robert E & Vickie
Shobe Scott & Kim
Simon Darren
Slechta Mary
Smith Duane L
Smith Kathryn
Smith Wm Eugene Il & Terresa
Sones Ward & Kathy
Spring View Manor Healthcare
St Joseph's Hall
St Joseph's Parish
St Joseph's School
Steffen Bret
Steffen Nick & Mary
Steffen Orchard
Story Jerry L
Struthers Justin & Sarah
Stuhlsatz Jim & Marcia
Tarrant Devin & Heather Seidl
Taylor Robert
The Daily Scoop
The Stock Tank Bar and Grill
Thompson Donald E
Thompson Kendall & Tina
Time & Temperature
Triple Threat Ag
Tull Lawrence W
Tuttle Mark & Janice
U F M Plastics
U S Postal Service
U-Haul Neighborhood Dealer
Vancuren Chris & Julie

Vintage Bank Kansas/Conway Springs

Or Call

309 E Parallel

407 S Kansas Ct
120 S 12th

1140 N Dixon Rd Milton
115N 12th

1174 N Donald Ln
202 W Spring
1408 W 50 Ave N
1624 W 70 Ave N
110 N 4th

1432 W 100 Ave N

110 N Monnett
111 N Highland
607 W St Louis
112 N Cranmer
112 N Cranmer

203 N 8th

117 W Spring

218 S 12th

837 N Milan Rd

809 N Milan Rd

115 S 8th

1363 W Hwy 42

1390 W 90 Ave N

307 W Wichita

542 N Conway Springs Rd Argonia
124 S Highland

412 S 8th

304 N 5th

217 N 6th

218 N 5th

1359 N Milan Rd

1345 W 90 Ave N

1345 W 90 Ave N

825 N Argonia Rd Milton
977 N Argonia Rd

561 W 70 Ave N Mayfield
821 N Conway Springs Rd
301 S 6th

203 W Spring

113 E Spring

1079 W 90 Ave N

322 S 5th

Conway Springs

1098 N Conway Springs Rd
123 S Monnet

1180 N Victor Dr

582 N Conway Springs Rd
212 W Spring

424 N 5th

1147 W 80 Ave N

218 W Spring
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456-2354
456-3428
456-3304
456-2599
456-2894
456-3525
456-2350
456-2045
456-2927
456-2401
456-2496

456-2961
456-2966
456-2963
456-2965
456-2960
456-3287
456-3281
456-2240
456-2811
456-2567
456-3158
456-2582
456-2947
456-2502
456-2227
456-2529
456-2934
456-2285
456-2271
456-2276
456-2270
456-2664
456-2197
456-2706
456-3104
456-2282
456-2854
456-2787
456-3202
456-2555
456-2214
456-2673
456-2490
456-6000
456-2839
456-2019
456-3398
456-2848
456-2280
456-2004
456-2704
456-2252
456-2353
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Vintage Bank/Kansas Insurance Agency

Wagner Donald R

Warren Renee & Jeff

Wheat State Insurance Group
Willson Mike & Margaret
Wilson Billie & Mary

Wisdom Jay & Lisa

Wise Gerald

Wise Jimmy D

Wycoff Greg

Zoglmann Amanda & Chad
Zoglmann Brock

Zoglmann Randy & Donna
Zoglmann Ronald

Zoglmann Tom & Dawn
Zoglmann Virginia

Zoglmann Welding & Fabrication
Zoglmann Zachary

218 W Spring

109 S 12th

1132 W 120 Ave N
202 W Spring

115 S 6th

452 W 70 Ave N Mayfield

1394 W 50 Ave N
1156 W 110 Ave N
404 S Cranmer
210 N Cranmer
127 S 12th

985 W 100 Ave N
635 N Chicaskia Rd
553 N Bluff Rd
1068 N Mayfield Rd
314 S 8th

659 N Morris Rd
635 N Bluff Rd
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456-2333
456-2337
456-2130
456-2205
456-2175
456-3298
456-2699
456-2688
456-2707
456-2723
456-3135
456-2321
456-2655
456-2065
456-2041
456-2754
456-3189
456-2591



